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Numero REA

271343
267756

263668
233019
236557
250479
331287

218852
223019
207291
207291
266279
251187
246697
337842
216238

314995
221142
211877
339728
337672
325776
317055
246546
138735
212484
344153

Fogliol

DENOMINAZIONE
Anno 2010

SCORNAVACCA GIUSEPPE
EUROFOOD DI FRANCESCHINO FRANCESCO

Anno 2011

CARAMAZZA MICHELE
PELLEGRINO FRANCESCO

COCO SERVICE DI COCO FRANCO
EDDAIRI AHMED

CASTIGLIA GIUSEPPE

Anno 2012

MINUTOLO SALVATORE

SAN FILIPPO ANTONIO

COTRONE CARMELA

COTRONE CARMELA

GHIDARA CARMELO

NARDI & LEO DI LEONARDI ANGELO

IL MASIRA ALKHADRA DI BOUZIANE MALIKA
EDILJOB DI DI MAURO SALVATORE

GULLE' FRANCESCO

Anno 2013
YANG AIMEI

PETRALIA PLACIDO
BELLINO SALVATORE

D.C.M. SERVIZI DI BONARRIGO DAMIANO GIOVANNI

FINAREC - SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
SYSTEMIA S.R.L.

SEFER S.R.L.

PICCIONE SEBASTIANO

VASTA MARIO

BUSACCA VINCENZO

CHEN LIYING
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PROTOCOLLO

2010/32070
2010/64551

2011/13257
2011/15005
2011/24221
2011/36403
2011/50790

2012/1293

2012/4875

2012/11435
2012/13255
2012/30332
2012/28388
2012/43563
2012/44497
2012/51499

2013/2032
2013/2400
2013/4094
2013/4821
2013/8790
2013/8901
2013/20460
2013/41668
2013/42740
2013/47799
2013/68315
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